24
T
E
R
M
IN
A

$1.00 through $50.00 Round to the nearest dime
over $50.00 Round to the nearest dollar
Table 24.24:  How to Order
To Order Specify Catalog Number
• Class Number
• Type Number
Class Type
9080 GA612
CP5 Discount
Schedule
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
24
T
E
R
M
IN
A
L
 B
L
O
C
K
S
24-16 © 2009 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
NEMA Style
Terminal Blocks
Type G
Class 9080 / Refer to Catalog 9080CT9601
Note: For additional track and appropriate end clamps, see page 24-12.
a Orders must specify the standard package quantity or multiples of
that quantity.
Table 24.25:  3/4 in. Mounting Track
Style Length
(in.) Type $ Price
ea.
Std.
Packa
Standard
Track
3 GH103 2.40 5
4 GH104 2.40 5
5 GH105 2.60 5
6 GH106 2.60 5
7 GH107 2.60 5
8 GH108 3.00 5
9 GH109 3.00 5
10 GH110 3.30 5
11 GH111 3.30 5
12 GH112 3.50 5
13 GH113 3.50 5
14 GH114 3.80 5
15 GH115 3.90 5
16 GH116 4.20 5
17 GH117 4.40 5
18 GH118 4.80 5
36 GH136 11.70 5
48 GH148 15.20 5
72 GH172 22.70 5
Snap-Off
 Track
36 GH236 11.70 20
48 GH248 15.20 20
72 GH272 22.70 20
High Rise 36 GH336 29.00 2
Table 24.26:  Accessories